

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M. P . N o. 1 8 0 7 1 / 2 0 0 8 In  
C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O.9 0 7 O F 2 0 0 6

H A R E N D R A S A R K A R

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

S T A T E O F A S S A M

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for bail][ With office report]

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R  
[In Chamber]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sumita Hazari k a , Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs. (No one present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable two weeks hence.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master